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Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

1 RIEDINGER Thierry HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU P1 97,0 98,0 91,0 286.,0 556,0
ALSACE P2 940 950 81,0 270,0

2 LAPOIRIE Stéphane S.T. EPINAL P1 94,0 920 91,0 277,0 555,0
LORRAINE P2 98,0 92,0 88,0 278,0

3 MENISSEZ Franck CJ.F TR P1 92,0 950 820 269,0 542,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE P2 940 91,0 88,0 273,0

4 MORVAN Pierre S.T. AVIGNONNAISE P1 940 87,0 86,0 267,0 534.0
PROVENCE P2 93,0 88,0 86,0 267,0

5 DETAILLE Philippe ALBERT SPORT TIR P1 93,0 920 84,0 269,0 533.0
PICARDIE P2 88,0 92,0 84,0 264.,0

6 LEDUGC Laurent AST TREIGNATOISE P1 95,0 96,0 73,0 264,0 524,0
AUVERGNE P2 95,0 920 73,0 260,0

7 SAVOURET Benoit STE NANTAISE TIR P1 91,0 87,0 84,0 262,0 522,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE P2 87,0 850 88,0 260,0

8 SEGERS Jean-Marc LA MADELEINOISE TIR P1 92,0 820 83,0 257,0 521,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS P2 91,0 90,0 83,0 264,0

9 DANELUZZO Marc ASS. CASTRAISE SOR P1 80,0 87,0 84,0 251,0 520,0
MIDI-PYRENEES P2 93,0 90,0 86,0 269,0

10 COCKENPOT Christian CIBLE CLERMONTOISE P1 86,0 90,0 750 251,0 517.0
PICARDIE P2 93,0 920 81,0 266,0

11 LAFFRA Sébastien FTA BULLY-LES-MINES P1 950 81,0 850 261,0 516,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS P2 97,0 840 74,0 255,0

12 COLIN Jean-Marc CHEVALIERS TIREURS P1 930 910 650 249.0 512.0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE P2 96,0 89,0 78,0 263,0

13 BOEUF Alain TS GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN P1 90,0 79,0 70,0 239,0 509,0
BOURGOGNE P2 90,0 90,0 90,0 270,0

14 KELLER Patrick E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR P1 86,0 80,0 81,0 2470 508,0
LORRAINE P2 88,0 84,0 89,0 261,0

15 MALDAGUE Fabrice TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC P1 90,0 83,0 80,0 253,0 506.0
PROVENCE P2 88,0 91,0 74,0 253,0
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Nom / Prénom
VILLERMAUX Bertrand

LEHUEDE Bertrand

LHEUR Vincent

LAURENT Philippe

DELENNE Jean-Claude

BROUARD Thierry

PALLESCHI Mario

LOUEYRAUD Jean-Claude

ACHOTEGUI Richard

LECOMTE Philippe

RAMBAUD Patrick

RASPAUD Michel

BLONDEL Frédéric

DROUIN Jean-Claude

LEGRAND Jean-Philippe

Association / Ligue

C.T. MARENNAIS
POITOU-CHARENTES

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

AS.TIC.
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

A.S.AL. LORIENT
BRETAGNE

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

C.T. RUMILLIENS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

TIR. SPORTIFS POLICE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. TOULON
COTE D'AZUR

S.T. CIBOURE
AQUITAINE

S.T. TOULON
COTE D'AZUR

C.T. MARENNAIS
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.M.T. THUIR

LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.T. LACONCORDE
NORMANDIE

C.S.T. LE MOUSQUET
PICARDIE

T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS
POITOU-CHARENTES

90,0
93,0

91,0
92,0

85,0
90,0

95,0
85,0

95,0
91,0

90,0
87,0

90,0
93,0

91,0
87,0

87,0
90,0

88,0
84,0

85,0
86,0

88,0
93,0

90,0
89,0

89,0
91,0

93,0
91,0

Séries
79,0
87,0

83,0
86,0

83,0
94,0

86,0
75,0

81,0
88,0

90,0
80,0

86,0
76,0

89,0
89,0

63,0
85,0

79,0
80,0

83,0
81,0

79,0
88,0

88,0
91,0

83,0
78,0

79,0
79,0

& SIUS

77,0
79,0

75,0
76,0

78,0
70,0

83,0
75,0

84,0
58,0

73,0
76,0

80,0
68,0

62,0
70,0

80,0
81,0

73,0
81,0

74,0
72,0

74,0
59,0

86,0
35,0

53,0
76,0

43,0
77,0

246,0
259.,0

249,0
254,0

246,0
254,0

264.0
235,0

260.0
237,0

253,0
243.0

256,0
237.0

242,0
246,0

230,0
256,0

240.,0
245,0

242,0
239,0

241,0
240.,0

264,0
215.,0

225,0
245,0

215,0
247,0

Total
505,0

503,0

500,0

499.0

497.0

496,0

493,0

488,0

486,0

485.0

481.0

481,0

479,0

470,0

462,0
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Place
31

32

33

DNF

DSQ

Nom / Prénom
ZAMBITO-MARSALA Antoine

BOBIN Fabrice

MUFFAT JOLY Grégory

ELLEINSTEIN Jean-Paul

BOLTEAU Bruno

Association / Ligue

A.T. CREUTZWALD
LORRAINE

C.T. MARENNAIS
POITOU-CHARENTES

CIBLE MONT-BLANC
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T. PONTOISE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

-- Fin --

P1
P2

P1
P2

P1
P2

P1
P2

P1
P2

89,0
84,0

63,0
83,0

89,0

o o oo

Séries
80,0
83,0

80,0
87,0

86,0
0

o o oo

& SIUS

63,0
55,0

48,0
68,0

77,0

oo oo

Total

232,0 454,0
2220
191,0 429,0
238,0
252,0 252,0

0

0 0

0

0 0

0
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